
Building 64 Lab & Office Additions
Project Team Directory

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory, 1 Cyclotron Rd., Berkeley, CA 94720
Name

Last First Title Phone Fax E-Mail Cell Phone / Pager MailStop

LBNL - Design Team
Wu Bill Project Manager 510-486-5216 510-486-4778 WHWu@lbl.gov c: 510-708-6043 90K0198

Hawkins Darlene Project Administrator 510-486-6856 510-486-4778 DLHawkins@lbl.gov 90K0198
Geddins Sharrell Project Administrator 510-486-5661 510-486-4778 Sgeddins@lbl.gov 90K0198

Musante John Project Architect 510-486-5769 510-486-4101 JAMusante@lbl.gov 90K0198

Angliss Fred Civil/Structural Engineer 510-486-4168 510-486-4101 FTAngliss@lbl.gov 90K0198

Domansky Larry Electrical Engineer 510-486-5262 510-486-4101 LDDomansky@lbl.gov 90K0198

Chow Steve Mechanical Engineer 510-486-4281 510-486-4101 STChow@lbl.gov 90K0198

Hilburn Matt Superintendent 510-486-7270 510-486-4687 Mhilburn@lbl.gov 510-206-6258 69R0201

Barrett Sharon Subcontract Administrator 510-486-5255 510-486-5115 SABarrett@lbl.gov 69R0102

LBNL - Inspection Team
Lopez Willy Quality Control Inspector 510-486-6948 510-486-7046 Wlopez@lbl.gov 69R0201

Valentine Loretta Safety Inspector 510-486-5200 510-486-7046 LAValentine@lbl.gov 69R0201

EH&S
Salazar Jack EH&S Team Leader 510-486-6571 510-486-7014 JJSalazar@lbl.gov 48R0102

Connelly Rob Construction Health 510-486-4028 510-486-7014 RJConnelly@lbl.gov 48R0102

Piermattei Gary Fire Protection 510-486-6370 510-486-7014 GPiermattei@lbl.gov p: 510-425-3427 48R0102

Lasartemay Mark Waste Management 510-486-6825 510-486-6603 MTLasartemay@lbl.gov 85B0198

Fox Robert Environmental Protection 510-486-7327 510-486-4776 RAFox@lbl.gov 75B0101

Kotowski Matt Design Safety 510-486-6428 510-486-6224 MJKotowski@lbl.gov 90K0198

Dupray Mike Radiation Protection 510-486-5642 510-486-4776 MRDupray@lbl.gov 75B0101

Client
Frei Heinz Physical Biosciences 510-486-4325 510-486-6059 HMFrei@lbl.gov CALVIN

Sudar Damir Life Sciences 510-486-5346 510-486-6205 DSudar@lbl.gov 84R0171

Tectonics Architects
233 Sansome Street, Suite 508, San Francisco, CA 94104-2320
1500 Park Avenue, Emeryville, CA 94608-3551

Pathman Joel Sr. Managing Assoc. 415-543-2133 415-543-4303 jpathman@tectonics-ae.com 415-717-3021 S.F.

Chen Andy Principal 510-740-2400 510-740-2405 achen@tectonics-ae.com Emeryville

Spring Brian Sr. Structural Engineer 510-740-2400 510-740-2405 bspring@tectonics-ae.com Emeryville

South Bay Construction
511 Division St.
Campbell, CA 95008

Peach Cameron Project Manager 408-974-4111 408-974-1185 cpeach@sbci.com c:408-690-8622 Campbell

Harris Jo Project Engineer 408-974-3768 408-974-1185 jharris@sbci.com c:408-639-9185 Campbell

Snyder John Contruction Superintendent 408-974-7785 jsnyder@sbci.com c:408-210-9215 Campbell

HKA Engineers
221 Main St., #1580
San Francisco, CA 94105
Sellen John Elevator Engineer 415-243-0313 415-243-0781 john@elevatorconsulting.com c:925-784-1637
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